
Lincoln Liehthill Architect (4Ls1296-6769 aaron@lincolnlighthill.comAaron Goodman

Emergent Transportation Concepts (s10) 332-1192 a lice @emergent-tra ns.comY Alice Chen

Next Steps Marketing (4Ls1773-2Os3 a ma nda @ nextstepsma rketi ng.comX Amanda Staight

amy.kaufman@ mottmac.com
(

Amy Kaufman Mott MacDonald

Q@l)e22-e73s anthony@ upsfab.comAnthony Ruiz United Pipe and Steel Fabrication

{nrú< n
- (41s) s0s-9098 bernardohernandez@ hillintl.comBernardo Hernandez Hill lnternational

Bra ndy. Louwaeie@da ktronics.comBrandy Louwagie Daktronics (60s) 692-0200><
GECMS,lnc (s10)912-4206 bagiron@gironcms.comBruce Giron

Placement Club (41s) 299-19s0 ccrockett@ placementcl ub.comCameron Crockett

Mott Macdonald (4rs1773-2089 chad. monfort@ mottmac.comX Chad Monfort

(41s) 238-2089 cha rlesm @ beckerfuelsystems.comv Charles Matthew Becker Electric/ Fuel Systems

(4ls)609-0lss chris@crossmediainternational.com,Y Christopher Frey Cross Media lnternational, lnc.

(41s)609-2067 cria@msa-sf.comCris Subrizi MSA Design & Consulting lnc.

(s10) 872-2936 info@ replica nt-ad. netDarold Davis Replicant AD, lnc

deborahdinerman@yahoo.comDeborah Dinerman Daniller Consulting Public Affairs g¡d'J¡6:'l1R 6V
Vertex General Engineering (41s) 23s-6388 D EREKVT N H @ rCE DESrG N r NC.CO MDerek Vinh

MSA Design & Consulting lnc (4Lsl420-s974 dulce@msa-sf.comx' Dulce Morales

David Perry & Associates, lnc. (916) 9s2-s080 erin@davidperry.comErin Saberi

(206) 74s-0600 ga bi.contreras@thepla nni ngstudio.com>< Gabi Contreras The Planning Studio LLC

(408) s9s-2s2s epa rikh @ pa rikhnet.comx Gary Parikh Parikh Consultants, I nc.

Gboyeea@aeko.comAEKO Consulting (s10) 763-23s6Gboyega Aladegbami

Daniller Consulting, lnc. (4Ls1'922-6320 gia @danillerconsulting.comGia Daniller-Katz

MicroEstimating lnc. (4rsl826-9626 htoorya ni @ m icroesti mati ng.comHenry Tooryani

(s10) 387-9701 herman @ bgiconstruction.comx Herman Adams Baines Group, lnc
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Attended Name Business Name Phone Number Email Address 

James Diamond Diamond Technology Services (415) 422-0074 james@diamondti.net 

James Mabrey YADEJS, Inc. (415) 613-4126 jamesmabrey@yadejs .com 

James Seiler CDW-G (916) 233-5606 jamesei@cdwg.com 

Jan Gerald Groupp NBA Engineering, Inc. (415) 225-9733 jgroupp@nbaeng.com 

Jean Banker Mott MacDonald (510) 388-8213 Jean.banker@mottmac .com 

Jennifer Marian i Charistech Engineers & Consultants , LLC 

Jia Hao Wu W & S Solutions (925) 413-8983 jiahao.wu@wssolutions.us 

Joseph Bullard Bullard's Heating & Air Inc. (925) 383-1240 JBULLARD@BULLARDS-AIR.COM 

X Karen Bartlett KL Bartlett Consulting (925) 597-8363 klbartlett.consulting@gmail.com 

Kari Holmquist Kittelson & Associates, Inc. (510) 433-8059 kholmquist@kittelson .com 

>< Karin Bouler GPA Consulting (916) 849-9375 karin@gpaconsulting -us.com 

Keith Gilliam Quality Engineering, Inc. {510) 301-9185 kgilliam@qecorp.com 

Lawrence Grodeska CivicMakers , LLC lawrence@civicmakers .com 

Lewis Clinton Titan Global Management (415) 713-8725 clinton34@att.net 

Linda Peters ESA (415) 896-5600 lspeters@esassoc.com 

Maggie Rogers Rogers Trucks Inc. (415) 869-8782 maggie@rogerstrucks.com 

X Makenna Martinez Nelson\Nygaard Consulting Associates, Inc. (415) 284-1544 mmartinez@nelsonnygaard.com 

MariaElena Conserva Earthview Science mariaelena@earthviewscience.com 

Melissa Ruhl Arup (415) 946-0237 MELISSA.RUHL@ARUP.COM 

Michael Bullis Walsh Construction (510) 459-2399 mbullis@walshgroup .com 

Michelle Nolen Webcor Builders (510) 384-0129 mnolen@webcor.com 

Miguel Micheltorena Air & Lube Systems, Inc. (415) 971-3190 mmicheltorena@airandlube.com 

Nancy Kirshner -Rodriguez (916) 715-3037 nancykrod@gmail .com 



Attended Name Business Name Phone Number EmailAddress

Nicholas Dewar Public Policy Collaboration (41s) s87-6889 ndewar@ppcollab.com

>< Noelle Bonner Bonner Communications (e2s) 70s-s10e noel le@ bonnercommunications.com

>< Norbu Dhonyo Apex Testing Laboratories, lnc. (4ls) ss0-9800 norbu@apextestinglabs.com

X Patricia Cantley WSP (s10) 28s-3343 patricia.ca ntley@wsp.com

/_ Paul Pendergast Pendersast consulting Group "11? (41s) 621-0600 pa u I @ pendergastconsu lti nggrou p.co m

Ramesh Daryani Auriga Corporation (408) 946-s400 rdarya ni@a urigacorp.com

Rekha Rao Domain Experts Corporation (408) 748-1800 rekha @domain-experts. net

Richard Camacho GEMS Environmental Management Services, lnc (925167L-6822 rcamacho@gemsenvironmenta l,com

Richard Lee VRPA Technologies, lnc. (s10) 387-0ee6 rlee@vrpatechnologies.com

Robert Ferrouge Flatiron West lnc. (7071.742-6000 RFerrouge@flatironcorp.com

Rolando Barlaan, AIA Anil Verma Associates, lnc rolandob@anilverma.com

Ron Arana Arana Group (4ls) 6s6-0129 rona ra na @ a ra nagrou pi nc.co m

Rova Toorvani MicroEstimating, lnc ( tsl 826-9626 rtooryani@microestimating.com

Y Samantha Soules HNTB (206l, 708-4498 ssoules@ hntb.com

Shalen Sharma securitv systems management (sLOl7s4-284s ssm @secu ritysystemsma nagem e nt. us

Shruti Malik Mott MacDonald (92sl,398-7274 shruti.ma lik@ mottmac.com

X Sonja C. Stewart StarGazer Enterprise (570l,57s-4322 So njacstewa rt2005 @ya hoo.co m

K Spencer Lee Y&C Transportation Consultants, lnc (s10) s66-27ss slee@yctra nsportation.com

X Steve Mendenhall Chaudhary & Associates, lnc. Ð bé, \Lí oL;t ?s:41 stevem@chaudhary.com

Tim Kennedy Union Service Company, lnc. (41s)908-36s1 unionservicecom pa ny@gmail.com

X Tina Moschetti Sta ntec (8181620-7270 tina.moschetti@stantec.com

Travis Dunn D'Artagna n Consulting, LLP (sr2l s76-4996 travis.dunn @dartagnanconsulting.com

Veena Ramachandran Doma in Experts Corporation (408) 748-1800 veena @domain-experts.net

William Hadaya WMH Corporation (408) 97L-7300 whadaya @wmhcorporation.com

X Zebron Lemke Flatiron West lnc. (7071742-6000 ZLemke@flatironcorp.com
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